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Sample

Machine enclosure Complete in 20 min.   ...  Ready

• Free to use
• Easy to install 
• 80% faster
• Export function for 3D models and parts list

3D view
Dimensional drawing

Exploded view with part numbers
Detailed drawings for all 
panel elements Parts list with calculations

The Profi le System: MayCAD
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Complete in 60 min.   ...  Ready

Sample

hƩ p://may-tube.com

Kanban material conveyancing

• Free to use
• Online 3D CAD-Tool
• No software installation required 
• 80% faster
• Export function for 3D models and parts list

3D view
Dimensional drawing

Exploded view with part numbers

Parts list with calculations

The Pipe & Joint System: MayTube
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extremely strong

  effi cient

   functional

The key ...
to success

MayTec distributor
Imprint
Subject to technical modifi cation.
All rights reserved.
Copying - also in parts - only allowed by
written consent.
© MayTec Aluminium Systemtechnik GmbH,
Germany, D - 82140 Olching, 2019 KG

B5
00

.0
0.

00
0.

00
01

20


